BIOIPA®IKO ZHMEIQMA

MIXAAHZ MAPATKOMNMOYAOZ

Fevika Zroixeia

Huepounvia kai Ténog yeévvnong: 31/10/1953, AOGHNA

AleuBuvon poviung katoikiag: KQNZTANTINOYMNOAEQS 42, 171 21
AleuBuvon email:mmaragopoulos@synthesis-group.gr

AleuBuvaon aAAnAoypagiac: KQNSTANTINOYMNOAEQS 42, 171 21
TnAEPwvo enikoivwviag: 210 4190900

ZnoudEg

ANQTATH BIOMHXANIKH XXOAH MEIPAIA

TunRua Aloiknong Enmixeipnoswy
2XOANH ZTATIZTIKHZ

EnayyeApATiKn e4neipia:

2005 £wc onuepa:

1994-2005:

1981-1994:

1978-1981:

1977-1978

SYNTHESIS GROUP TAZIAIQTIKES
YMHPESIES A.E. (IATA) npmnv

AKTINA INTERNATIONAL AE TOYPIZTIKEZ
ENIXEIPHZEIZ (IATA)

Mpodedpog - AleuBUvwv ZUPBOUAOG

AKTINA AE  TOYPIZTIKEZ EMIXEIPHZEIZ
(IATA)

Fevikog AleuBUVTNAG

KONZOPTIOYM TOYPISTIKES EMIXEIPHZEIZ
E.M.E. (IATA)

levikdc AleuBuvTng
BIOKEM A.E. XHMIKA

MpoioTdpevog AoyioTnpiou

AIONYZOZ E.M.E.-TP.TAZIAIQN
BonBd¢ AoyioTnpiou




